g aMlemeV [/ &Hla g aMlemeV [/ &Hla 0
EXOVE Qassremerr CaHmwn@u(® TTElsL. CUTETETThIG6T6T- LIFenF 1 10.00/Bunch 5.00/Bunch
LT GQ#siremer CarwbGu® wTT6sL GuTeTeTThIGs e FsLiL 1 10.00/Bunch 5.00/Bunch
EXOVE zsremer CaHTwHGL®H WTTEGL HrdbdenT 1 8.00/Bunch 4.00/Bunch
LT QFsitemerr CaTwbGU® WTTEsL CeupbswEen T 1 12.00/Bunch 10.00/Bunch
KewT Oesitemer CarwbGU® WTTGGL ewTdhS5dhs% Ter 1 7.00/Bunch 4.00/Bunch
LT GQFsiremerr CarwbGU® WTTOBL. (LpeneaTdhdswT 1 8.00/Bunch 5.00/Bunch
KewT Oesitemer CaTwbGU® WTTESL &s5HEemr 1 8.00/Bunch 5.00/Bunch
Lo Qasirsmerr GamwCu® LTTEsL. QFTss Leor 1 10.00/Bunch 6.00/Bunch
Lo Qzeremer CaHTwbGU(®H WTTEHL GCleunisTwhSTer 1 8.00/Bunch 4.00/Bunch
Lo QEsiremerr GamwibCu® riGlsL LTV 1 5.00/Bunch 4.00/Bunch
Lo Qzsremer CamwbGu(® TTEGL LHLILYSE®T 1 8.00/Bunch 4.00/Bunch
e Q#sitemerr CarwbBU® WTTEsL LaflldsFSsnr 1 8.00/Bunch 5.00/Bunch
&S Qassremerr CaHmuwipGu@ Il LIFemeV 1 8.00/Bunch 5.00/Bunch
ELY S CQ#sitemerr CaTwbBU® LTTESL LpHHiens 1 10.00/Bunch 4.00/Bunch
FTLOLICV L),Fevsf] Qassremerr CaHmuwipGu@ wriGsl Cevmdsey 1 20.00/Kg 15.00/kg
FTIDLISV Lp&Fevf] CQ#Fsitemerr CaTwbGU® WTTESL HevliL G)esrid 1 15.00/Kg
@erid GFrers gl Qzsremer CamwbGu® TT6lsL GevTdssy 1 30.00/Kg 22.00/Kg
P emL Qesremerr GamwbCu® riGlsL. Cardsgsd 1 20.00/Kg 13.00/kg
QeuewrenL_&a il GFsiremerr GarwbGu® WTTGsL SVl @)esrid 1 20.00/Kg 10.00/kg
UTSHETII Qesirsmerr CamwibGu® riGlsL. Cardsse) 1 20.00/Kg 13.00/kg
UTSMHE T GFsitemer CarwbGu® WTT6sL SVl G)ssrid 1 20.00/Kg 12.00/kg
FEDTSSTII Qesirsmerr GamwibCu® riGlsL. Cardsse) 1 15.00/kg 10.00/kg
FEWTSSTUI GFsitemer CarwbGu® WTT6sL SVl @)esrid 1 20.00/Kg 12.00/kg
EXELEE g Qesremerr GamwibGu® riGlsL sufl 1 20.00/Kg 4.00/Kg
EX LT OQFsitemer GaTwbCu® WTT6lsL 13eEHT 1 20.00/Kg 4.00/Kg
EXELEE g Cesitemerr CarwbGL® TTGSL psiT 1 20.00/Kg 10.00/Kg
EX LT Qasiremerr CamTwCu@® LTTESL. LFenaF 1 20.00/Kg 10.00/Kg
EXELEE g CQFsitemerr CarwbGL® WTTESL @LWmi 1 20.00/Kg 6.00/Kg
HEVTSHTUI GQFsitemer GaTwbCu® WTT6lsL o smmrevm 1 20.00/kg 10.00/kg
EXELEE g Qesirsmerr GamwibGu® wriClsL GausTenar 1 20.00/Kg 8.00/Kg
yLrevL_&Gsrar GQFsitemerr CarwbGu® TT6lsL Cumigsespi 15.00/Kg 7.00/Kg
yLevL_&Csrar Qesitemerr CarwbGu® TTEsL 2ar’ 1g feuliy 1 30.00/kg 20.00/kg

G en&mul Q&ettement GHMWILDCU®E O LEFOH& 1 30.00/Kg 20.00/Kg
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QFsirenerr CamwbCu® ri6lsL
Qassrenerr CaHmwbCu(® riGlsL
QFsiremerr CamwbCu@ riGlsL
Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® TGl
QFsirenerr CamwbCu@ riGlsL
Qassrenerr CaHmwbCu(® TGl
QFsirenerr CamwbGu@ riGlsL
Qassremerr CamwbCu(® riGlsL
QFsiremerr CamwibCu® TGl
Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® TGl
QFsiremerr CamwibGu® TGl
Qassrenerr CasmwbCu(® TGl
QFsiremerr CamwibCu@® TGl
Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® riGlsL
QFsiremerr CamwibCu® TGl
Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® TGl
QFsiremerr CamwbCu@ TGl
Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® TGl
QFsiremerr CamwibCu TGl
Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® TGl
QFsiremerr CamwibCu® riGlasL
Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® TGl
QFsiremerr CamwibCu® riGlasL
Qassrenerr CamwbCu® TGl
QFsiremerr CamwibCu@ riGlasL
Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® TG
QFsiremerr CamwibGu® riGlasL
Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® riGsL
QFsiremerr CamwiGu@® riGlasL
Qassremerr CamwbCu® riGlsL
QFssremer CasmwbGu(® LTiGlsL
Qassremerr CaHmwbCu(® TG
QFssremer CasmwbGu(® LTiGlsL

Qassremerr CaHmwbCu(® TG
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40.00/kg
40.00/kg
30.00/kg

20.00/Kg

30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
50.00/kg
60.00/Kg

20.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/kg
50.00/Kg
50.00/Kg

20.00/Kg
40.00/kg

40.00/kg

20.00/Kg
30.00/kg
15.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg

30.00/Kg
25.00/kg
20.00/kg

400.00-500.00/Bag/6 Pieces

15.00/Kg
38.00/Kg
12.00-15.00/Kg
20.00-25.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
25.00/kg
55.00/kg
15.00-25.00/kg
15.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
25.00/kg

35.00/kg
160.00/Kg
8.00-10.00/Kg

12.00/kg
14.00/kg
8.00/Kg
28.00/kg
35.00/Kg
80.00/kg
19.00-20.00/Kg
20.00-21.00/kg
12.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
5.00/Kg
15.00/kg
18.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
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QFsirenerr CamwbCu® ri6lsL
Qassrenerr CaHmwbCu(® riGlsL
QFsiremerr CamwbCu@ riGlsL
Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® TGl
QFsirenerr CamwbCu@ riGlsL
Qassrenerr CaHmwbCu(® TGl
QFsirenerr CamwbGu@ riGlsL
Qassremerr CamwbCu(® riGlsL
QFsiremerr CamwibCu® TGl
Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® TGl
QFsiremerr CamwibGu® TGl
Qassrenerr CasmwbCu(® TGl
QFsiremerr CamwibCu@® TGl
Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® riGlsL
QFsiremerr CamwibCu® TGl
Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® TGl

QFsiremerr CamwbCu@ TGl
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QFsiremerr CamwibCu TGl
Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® TGl
QFsiremerr CamwibCu® riGlasL
Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® TGl
QFsiremerr CamwibCu® riGlasL

Qassrenerr CamwbCu® TGl

Gamresrmed 1
Gamresrmed 2

Bevmrd &6V

Qastrement CaMUILGUE LMTASL

Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® TG
QFsiremerr CamwibGu® riGlasL
Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® riGsL
QFsiremerr CamwiGu@® riGlasL
Qassremerr CamwbCu® riGlsL
QFssremer CasmwbGu(® LTiGlsL
Qassremerr CaHmwbCu(® TG
QFssremer CasmwbGu(® LTiGlsL

Qassremerr CaHmwbCu(® TG
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15.00/Kg
18.00/Kg

4000.00/60Kg

50.00/6Feet
10.00/Piece

40.00/Kg

20.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
20.00/Kg

60.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
40.00/kg
40.00/Kg

7.00/Piece

200.00/Kg

5.00/Piece

12.00/Kg
13.30/Kg

5000.00/Bag/60kg

70.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
15.00/Piece
45.00/kg
30.00/6Feet
8.00/Piece
3.00/Piece
35.00/Kg

80.00-150.00/50Bunch
120.00-200.00/50Bunch

80.00-90.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
13.00/kg
25.00/Kg
7.00-8.00/kg
40.00/Kg
50.00/kg
30.00/kg
20.00/Kg
1400.00/Bag
30.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
45.00/kg
2600.00/25Kg
3000.00/20Kg

25.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
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QFsirenerr CamwbCu® ri6lsL
Qassrenerr CaHmwbCu(® riGlsL
QFsiremerr CamwbCu@ riGlsL

Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® TGl
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Qassrenerr CaHmwbCu(® TGl
QFsirenerr CamwbGu@ riGlsL
Qassremerr CamwbCu(® riGlsL
QFsiremerr CamwibCu® TGl
Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® TGl
QFsiremerr CamwibGu® TGl
Qassrenerr CasmwbCu(® TGl
QFsiremerr CamwibCu@® TGl
Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® riGlsL
QFsiremerr CamwibCu® TGl
Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® TGl
QFsiremerr CamwbCu@ TGl
Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® TGl
QFsiremerr CamwibCu TGl
Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® TGl
QFsiremerr CamwibCu® riGlasL
Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® TGl
QFsiremerr CamwibCu® riGlasL
Qassrenerr CamwbCu® TGl
QFsiremerr CamwibCu@ riGlasL
Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® TG
QFsiremerr CamwibGu® riGlasL
Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® riGsL
QFsiremerr CamwiGu@® riGlasL
Qassremerr CamwbCu® riGlsL
QFssremer CasmwbGu(® LTiGlsL
Qassremerr CaHmwbCu(® TG
QFssremer CasmwbGu(® LTiGlsL

Qassremerr CaHmwbCu(® TG
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8.00/Piece
4.00/Piece

3.00/Piece
1.00/Piece

50.00/kg

40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg

4.00/Piece

400.00/Kg

40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
120.00/4kg
100.00/5Kg
650.00/10Kg
20.00-25.00/Kg
1.00/Piece
0.50/Piece
900.00/9kg
50.00-60.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
50.00/kg
30.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
20.00/kg
38.00/kg
38.00/kg
1000.00/10 Kg
500.00/10kg
40.00/Kg
14.00-15.00/kg
30.00/Kg
23.00/kg
35.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
2500.00/Kg
60.00/Kg

400.00/Kg
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QFsirenerr CamwbCu® ri6lsL
Qassrenerr CaHmwbCu(® riGlsL
QFsiremerr CamwbCu@ riGlsL
Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® TGl
QFsirenerr CamwbCu@ riGlsL
Qassrenerr CaHmwbCu(® TGl
QFsirenerr CamwbGu@ riGlsL
Qassremerr CamwbCu(® riGlsL
QFsiremerr CamwibCu® TGl
Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® TGl
QFsiremerr CamwibGu® TGl
Qassrenerr CasmwbCu(® TGl
QFsiremerr CamwibCu@® TGl
Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® riGlsL
QFsiremerr CamwibCu® TGl
Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® TGl
QFsiremerr CamwbCu@ TGl
Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® TGl
QFsiremerr CamwibCu TGl
Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® TGl
QFsiremerr CamwibCu® riGlasL
Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® TGl
QFsiremerr CamwibCu® riGlasL
Qassrenerr CamwbCu® TGl
QFsiremerr CamwibCu@ riGlasL
Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® TG
QFsiremerr CamwibGu® riGlasL
Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® riGsL
QFsiremerr CamwiGu@® riGlasL
Qassremerr CamwbCu® riGlsL
QFssremer CasmwbGu(® LTiGlsL
Qassremerr CaHmwbCu(® TG
QFssremer CasmwbGu(® LTiGlsL

Qassremerr CaHmwbCu(® TG
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300.00/kg

60.00/kg

120.00/kg
150.00/kg

400.00/Kg

650.00/30Pieces

300.00/Kg
350.00/Kg
25.00/Kg

30.00-50.00/Kg
13.00/kg
70.00/Kg

120.00/Kg
120.00/kg

40.00/Kg
250.00/kg
200.00/kg
2.50/Piece
50.00/Kg
30.00/kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/kg
200.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
40.00/Piece
25.00/Piece
40.00/Bunch
40.00/Bunch
130.00/Kg
180.00/Kg
120.00/Bunch
200.00/Kg
80.00/Bunch



SGerrig Guireenw Ozsremer CasTwbGL(® LTTEsL Asliy 1 - 120.00/Stem
SHermig Guirsven QFsitemerr CarwbBu® TT6sL ClausTener 1 - 200.00/Stem
GCasmevL_esTrmL_ Qaesremerr CaHmwbCu(® rirGsL 1 - 30.00/Bunch

Y THIL Cesiremerr CaTwbCu® TTGlsL 1 - 180.00/Bunch
wifl&EsTbHs Oesitemer CaTwbGU® TiGlsL 1 7.00/Bunch 5.00/Bunch
NIGEY Cesitemerr CaTwbCu® TTGlsL 1 7.00/Bunch 5.00/Bunch
Slend] QFsiremerr CamwbCu@® wri6lsL. Gavrdgev 1 - 50.00/Kg
aflsvauld Qsirsmerr CGamwiCu® riGlsL. Cavrdsged 1 - 80.00/Kg
Geumpmlemev Qzssremerr CamwbGu(® TT6lsL GevTddsy 1 30.00/80Leaves
YIGTE] Qasrsmerr CamwiCu® riGlsL. Cardsgsd 1 - 80.00/kg

Grmggmr QFesremer CaHTwbGU(® TTGGL LI L 6T 1 - 20.00-30.00/Kg
Grregr Qesitemerr CaTwbBU® LTTESL (sG] 1 100.00/kg
Grmggmr Qzeremer CaHTwHGL®H LTTEGL L da 1 - 100.00/Bunch
Grregr CQesitemerr CaTwbGU® TTESL LisTef T 1 - 30.00/100Flowers
Grregm Gesitemer GarwbGu® wTiGs Gy 1 - 30.00/100Flowers
Grregr QEsiremerr GamwibCu® riGlsL. >GuesTL T 1 - 80.00-100.00/Kg
Grmggmr Qzeremer CasTwbGu(® riGlsL eHLl 1 - 80.00-100.00/Kg
Grregr QEsiremerr CamwibGu® LriGl&sL evL_Ti 1 - 80.00-100.00/Kg
Grmggmr Qzesremer CasTwbGu(® TT6lsL eTv@evm 1 - 80.00-100.00/Kg
STIPIDLY, Q#sitemerr CaTwbCu® wrTelsl Quiflwg) 1 - 160.00/Kg
a9lsved] GFsiremer CarwbGu® wTiGsL spifluisTL 60 1 - 500.00/Bunch
POEEY) Qesiremerr CamwibCu® riGlsL. Cerdsse) 1 - 300.00/Bunch
Q&FesTLISID Qassremerr CaHmuwipGu@ wriGsl Gemdssy 1 - 2.00/Piece

GuL Licem Qesirsmerr CamwibCu® riblsL Cardsse) 1 - 60.00/Kg

Guiri 9oLt LTFenL_6rv QFsiremerr CamwibCu@ riGlasL 1 - 20.00/Piece
TSI Qesiremerr CamwibGu® TGl 1 - 650.00/Kg

Ul emL QFsiremerr CamwibGu® riGlasL 1 150.00/Kg
Sy Qesrsmerr GamwibGu® riGlasL 1 - 950.00/Kg

Q& TS5L6060) CFsiremerr GaTwbGu® TiGlsL 1 - 95.00/Kg
Gamiby Qesirsmerr CamwibGu® riGlasL 1 200.00/Kg
ORYELTIN GQFsitemerr GaTwbGu® TiGlsL 1 200.00/Kg

EI0IE Qesiremerr GamwibGu® TGl 1 300.00/Kg
uTewLp @)smev QFsitemerr CarwbCu® wTi6lsl Quiflwg) 1 2.00/Piece

DTS SSHTII Qesitemerr CarwbGu® TT6lsL 1 10.00/Piece
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QFsirenerr CamwbCu® ri6lsL
Qassrenerr CaHmwbCu(® riGlsL
QFsiremerr CamwbCu@ riGlsL
Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® TGl

QFsirenerr CamwbCu@ riGlsL
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430.00/Kg
80.00/kg

100.00/kg
450.00/kg
480.00/kg



